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Schedule of Revenues and Expenditures
Budget and Actual
General Fund
For the Three Months Ended December 31, 2018
(Unaudited)

Cash Balances
December 31, 2018

Check Register & Bank Debits
For the Month Ended December 31, 2018
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Town of Jupiter Inlet Colony, Florida
Cash Balances
December 31, 2018

Account Balance
General Fund
Checking Account $ 1,364,829
Reserve 50 Colony Account 87,666
$ 1,452,495
Sewer Project Fund
Checking Account $ 968
Reserve Account 50,001
Assessment Account 850,343
$ 901,312
Underground Project Fund
Checking Account $ 178,264
Total Cash $ 2,532,071




Town of Jupiter Inlet Colony, Florida
Check Register and Bank Debits
For the Month Ended December 31, 2018

Check
Date Number/Ref. # Vendor Amount
General Fund Checking
12/04/2018 6705 Town of Jupiter Inlet Colony U/G 7,142.00
12/04/2018 6706 Town of Jupiter Inlet Colony NRP Assmt. 3,739.00
12/05/2018 6707 AT&T 103.27
12/05/2018 6708 Esthela N. Lucas Velasquez 200.00
12/05/2018 6709 Kurt Eismann 432.00
12/05/2018 6710 Ocean Breeze Lawn Maintenance, Inc. 1,490.00
12/05/2018 6711 Pro-Sweep 375.00
12/05/2018 6712 U.S. Bank Equipment Finance 256.27
12/11/2018 6713 Catering by Marki and Pam 850.00
12/12/2018 6714 American Legion Post 271 407.30
12/12/2018 6715 Caldwell Pacetti Edwards Schoech & Viator 3,320.00
12/12/2018 6716 Crown Trophy 89.00
12/12/2018 6717 Delta Dental 488.49
12/12/2018 6718 Florida Municipal Insurance Trust 17,545.25
12/12/2018 6719 T-Mobile 31.17
12/12/2018 6720 Tequesta Tire Company, Inc. 129.64
12/12/2018 6721 Terrence Verner 80.24
12/12/2018 6722 Unlimited Auto WashClub 119.85
12/12/2018 6723 Village of Tequesta 104,000.00
12/12/2018 6724 Waste Management of Martin County 8,544.20
12/12/2018 6725 Tress Electrical Contracting Inc. 1,487.00
12/12/2018 6726 Village of Tequesta 1,830.78
12/12/2018 6727 EGP DOCUMENT SOLOUTIONS. LLC 475.10
12/13/2018 6728 Team Plan Inc 7,714.20
12/19/2018 6729 AFLAC 1,360.41
12/19/2018 6730 Carlos Leon 150.00
12/19/2018 6731 Comcast 586.60
12/19/2018 6732 Earl E. Griffith, Ph.D. 180.00
12/19/2018 6733 Economic Forum of Palm Beach County 110.00
12/19/2018 6734 Esthela N. Lucas Velasquez 200.00
12/19/2018 6735 Florida Power and Light 299.74
12/19/2018 6736 It-Smarts 1,095.00
12/19/2018 6736 It-Smarts 105.00
12/19/2018 6737 Kimley Horn 5,328.61
12/19/2018 6738 Kurt Eismann 216.00
12/19/2018 6739 LawnTech, Inc. 888.28
12/19/2018 6740 Ocean Breeze Lawn Maintenance, Inc. 430.00
12/19/2018 6741 Staples Credit Plan 129.83
12/19/2018 6742 TD Card Services 1,800.87



Town of Jupiter Inlet Colony, Florida

Check Register and Bank Debits

For the Month Ended December 31, 2018

Check
Date Number/Ref. # Vendor Amount
General Fund Checking (continued) I
12/19/2018 6743 Town of Jupiter Inlet Colony NRP $§ 18,016.00
12/20/2018 6744 Kimley Horn 4,250.00
12/20/2018 6745 Ocean Breeze Lawn Maintenance, Inc. 845.00
12/20/2018 6746 Esthela N. Lucas Velasquez 200.00
12/27/2018 6747 Arch/Con Copies 686.50
12/27/2018 6748 Florida Blue 5,635.69
12/27/2018 6749 ITG Construction 15,180.25
12/27/2018 6750 Metro Embroidery 13.38
12/27/2018 6751 Sixberry, Inc. Locksmith 743.00
12/27/2018 6752 United American Insurance Company 252.00
12/27/2018 6753 Verizon Wireless 294.01
12/27/2018 6754 Hy-Byrd, Inc. 3,262.50
12/04/2018 ACH ADP, Inc. 21,564.50
12/05/2018 ACH TransUnion 25.00
12/10/2018 ACH ADP, Inc. 1,193.73
12/12/2018 ACH TD Bank 160.13
12/12/2018 ACH ExxonMobil/Fleet 1,150.93
12/13/2018 ACH ExxonMobil/Fleet 2,077.47
12/18/2018 ACH ADP, Inc. 21,854.40
12/24/2018 ACH Apple Inc. 35.00
12/27/2018 ACH Culligan 57.14
12/28/2018 ACH TD Bank 246.00
12/31/2018 ACH Neofunds By Neopost 191.51
12/31/2018 ACH GoDaddy 836.76
12/31/2018 ACH FMPTF 12,415.32
12/31/2018 ACH ADP, Inc. 22,458.25

Total Disbursements - General Fund Checking

$ 307,374.57




Town of Jupiter Inlet Colony, Florida
Check Register and Bank Debits
For the Month Ended December 31, 2018

Check
Date Number/Ref. # Vendor Amount
| Sewer Project Fund Checking |

12/05/2018 1235 Public Affairs Consultants $ 1,000.00
12/05/2018 1236 Tress Eectrical Contracting Inc. 649.00
12/12/2018 1237 Ellen Rankin 210.00
12/12/2018 1238 Ocean Breeze Lawn Mainteance 1,052.00
12/12/2018 1239 Richard Gibbs 2,267.71
12/18/2018 1240 ABC Design General Service , Inc 6,744.40
12/20/2018 1243 Loxahtchee River District 267,394.89

Total Disbursements - Sewer Project Fund Checking $ 279,318.00
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